OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

ISIN:  JP3188220002

Overview

2024/07/29 08:00:00

Price
7,658.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€ 2.22% (166.00)

JP3188220002

4578

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

25,533 EUR

NIKKEI 225

7,658.00 JPY (300)
7,679.00 JPY (700)
7,723.00 JPY
7,785.00 JPY
7,632.00 JPY
7,492.00 JPY
7,696.3095 JPY
1,671,800
128,666,902.00
5,118

402,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3188220002&ID_NOTATION=40350567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b377eddc640d617e2ac986062169b861fdf1540dea10b4ca33df81d28f079afc&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c2a3f3958e9d49dd&time=1722385800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c59b07d6eb03724649650d3f189d9ddf5d4f14b021fa45ecb6574f211250a9&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aab626388986f3f10&time=1722385800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a3aecbb3cedbb051d54574f0d19cc444b060d4d52b6f00982715e31351922ff&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=416ee6791f6610bcb&time=1722385800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40ea32ba2eb66a856ce9e44b3229c31dc92b41b3576b0172aa46b533ac1c0c8b&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=791c5c4634c2c3075&time=1722385800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ce03338e0239098c174d679443c74df0ba434961b68f4854adbe6d2178360c&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e99c7adadf9ff29ee&time=1722385800&tool=RSC

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/07/29 08:00:00

Price
7,658.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 2.22% (166.00)

ISIN JP3188220002
Symbol 4578
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,533 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7,658.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 7,679.00 JPY (700)
Open 7,723.00 JPY
High 7,785.00 JPY
Low 7,632.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 7,492.00 JPY
VWAP 7,696.3095 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,671,800
Trading volume 128,666,902.00
Number of trades 5,118
Last size 402,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.13% +42.16% +71.67%
Perf +1,818.00 +2,271.00 +3,197.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.39 0.53 0.57
Volatility 24.95 2419 21.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7,480.40 JPY (1,515,700
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6,948.67 JPY (1,290,453
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6,520.01 JPY (1,124,420
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,897.54 JPY (1,155,442

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
7,785.00 JPY (2024/07/29)
5,030.00 JPY (2024/02/13)
7,785.00 JPY (2024/07/29)
4,857.00 JPY (2023/10/30)

All listings for OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 45.60 EUR  0.00 1

29
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 7,658.00 JPY 128.67 5,118
Exchange 29
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 45.60 EUR  0.00 8

29
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 45.60 EUR  0.00 2

29
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:15 4540 EUR  0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40350567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41334692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41305376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41353612

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

29

2024/05/ 18:23 39.48 USD
22

2024/07/ 08:11 45.60 EUR
29

0.12

0.00

30
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46592010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46592010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41300478

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OTSUKA HLDGS CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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